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198306270001
03690

06/27/1983
12:00:00

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARDUE, W J 6 765

198309060001
68190

09/06/1983
12:00:00

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILKINS,
LOUISE C &
BISHO

7 338

198310030001
83740

10/03/1983
12:00:00

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, LARRY D
& PATTSY L

7 510

198309120001
72420

09/12/1983
12:00:00

ADVENTURE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEARCY,
JOHN F.

10 30


