Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= ADVENTURE HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198306270001 03690	06/27/1983 12:00:00	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARDUE, W J	6	765				
198309060001 68190	09/06/1983 12:00:00	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILKINS, LOUISE C & BISHO	7	338				
198310030001 83740	10/03/1983 12:00:00	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, LARRY D & PATTSY L	7	510				
198309120001 72420	09/12/1983 12:00:00	ADVENTURE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEARCY, JOHN F.	10	30				